Version Information :
SN
01
Editior
Yinghui Guo
GOTRENDGTCH Brand :
Multilayer Ceramic High-Frequency Inductor
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.05.22 Product Type :

Size A
0.50
Product Type :
GTCH1005PF-SERIES-AE
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.05.22  Standard      Customize
Description :
C
GOTREND
Multilayer Ceramic High-Frequency
Inductor
Yinghui Guo
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance tolerance : S = ± 0.3 nH ; J = ± 5% ; K = ± 10%
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature : Current when temperature of the product reaches +40 deg.C .
3700
GTCH1005PF-8N2 □-AE 8.2 J , K 8.0 300 0.28 3600
GTCH1005PF-7N5 □-AE 7.5 J , K 8.0 300 0.25
3900
GTCH1005PF-6N8 □-AE 6.8 J , K 8.0 300 0.25 3900
GTCH1005PF-6N2 □-AE 6.2 S 8.0 300 0.25
4000
GTCH1005PF-5N6 □-AE 5.6 S 8.0 300 0.23 4000
GTCH1005PF-5N1 □-AE 5.1 S 8.0 300 0.21
4000
GTCH1005PF-4N7 □-AE 4.7 S 8.0 300 0.21 4000
GTCH1005PF-4N3 □-AE 4.3 S 8.0 300 0.20
5000
GTCH1005PF-3N9 □-AE 3.9 S 8.0 300 0.21 4000
GTCH1005PF-3N6 □-AE 3.6 S 8.0 300 0.20
6000
GTCH1005PF-3N3 □-AE 3.3 S 8.0 300 0.16 6000
GTCH1005PF-3N0 □-AE 3.0 S 8.0 300 0.16
6000
GTCH1005PF-2N7 □-AE 2.7 S 8.0 300 0.13 6000
GTCH1005PF-2N4 □-AE 2.4 S 8.0 300 0.13
2.2 S 8.0 300 0.13 6000
2.0 S 8.0 300 0.12 6000
1.8 S 8.0 300 0.12 6000
1.5 S 8.0 300 0.10 6000

10.0 6000
10.0 4000
10.0 4000
10.0 4000
10.0 3500
12.0 3400
12.0 2600
12.0 2300
12.0 2000
12.0 1600
12.0 1400
12.0 1200
12.0 1100
* Inductance tolerance : S = ± 0.3 nH ; J = ± 5% ; K = ± 10%
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature : Current when temperature of the product reaches +40 deg.C .
GTCH1608PF-39N □-AE 39.0 J , K 100 300 0.60
GTCH1608PF-33N □-AE 33.0 J , K 100 300 0.55
GTCH1608PF-27N □-AE 27.0 J , K 100 300 0.45
GTCH1608PF-22N □-AE 22.0 J , K 100 300 0.40
GTCH1608PF-18N □-AE 18.0 J , K 100 300 0.35
GTCH1608PF-15N □-AE 15.0 J , K 100 300 0.32
GTCH1608PF-12N □-AE 12.0 J , K 100 300 0.30
GTCH1608PF-10N □-AE 10.0 J , K 100 300 0.26
GTCH1608PF-8N2 □-AE 8.2 J , K 100 300 0.24
0.18
GTCH1608PF-6N8 □-AE 6.8 J , K 100 300 0.22
4.7 J , K 100 300 0.16
GTCH1608PF-5N6 □-AE 5.6 J , K 100 300
3.3 J , K 100 300 0.12
3.9 J , K 100 300 0.14
2.2 S 100 300 0.10
2.7 S 100 300 0.10

( MHz )
Min.
47.0 J , K 100 300 0.70
Part No.
Inductance
( nH )
@100MHz
Inductance
Tolerance
GTCH1608PF-R27 □-AE
GTCH1608PF-R33 □-AE
GTCH1608PF-R18 □-AE
GTCH1608PF-R22 □-AE 220.0
J , K 100 300 0.75
GTCH1608PF-47N □-AE
GTCH1608PF-56N □-AE 56.0
68.0 J , K
GTCH1608PF-82N □-AE
GTCH1608PF-68N □-AE 100 300
GTCH1608PF-R10 □-AE